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DK 7856.713 - Mounting frame, 482.6 mm (19") for TS, CS
Basic and modular enclosures

To extend the front and rear 482.6 mm (19”) level, the welded 482.6 mm (19”) mounting frame
can be fastened at variable depths.

Features

Model No. DK 7856.713

Product description The welded 482.6 mm (19”) mounting frame can be secured at
variable depths and is used to lay out the front and rear 482.6 mm
(19") level. The mounting frame has TS enclosure profile system
punchings on the side and at the rear, to allow TS system
accessories such as cable clamp rails, cable routing brackets, etc.
to be mounted.

Material Carbon steel

Surface finish Zinc-plated

Supply includes Assembly components

Dimensions Width: 482.6 mm

Height units 24 U

Load capacity Up to 10,000 N static load, with even load distribution on two 482.6
mm (19") mounting frames, with full installation.

Note A combination of 482.6 mm (19") mounting frame plus fan

mounting plate is not possible. For active ventilation, we
recommend using with the modular fan roof.
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Features

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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Enclosure type: TS 8
CS basic housings

CS Modular Enclosures
Width: 600 mm

Height: 1,200 mm

1 pc(s).

7.631

8.033

73269098
4028177402355
EC002620

27189261



