Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7856.713 Mounting frame, 482.6 mm (19")

State: 2025-07-31 (Source: rittal.com a-en)



DK 7856.713 - Mounting frame, 482.6 mm (19") for TS, CS Basic and modular enclosures

To extend the front and rear 482.6 mm (19") level, the welded 482.6 mm (19") mounting frame can be fastened at variable depths.



Features

Model No.	DK 7856.713
Product description	The welded 482.6 mm (19") mounting frame can be secured at variable depths and is used to lay out the front and rear 482.6 mm (19") level. The mounting frame has TS enclosure profile system punchings on the side and at the rear, to allow TS system accessories such as cable clamp rails, cable routing brackets, etc. to be mounted.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Dimensions	Width: 482.6 mm
Height units	24 U
Load capacity	Up to 10,000 N static load, with even load distribution on two 482.6 mm (19") mounting frames, with full installation.
Note	A combination of 482.6 mm (19") mounting frame plus fan mounting plate is not possible. For active ventilation, we recommend using with the modular fan roof.

© Rittal 2025

Features

Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS 8
	CS basic housings
	CS Modular Enclosures
	Width: 600 mm
	Height: 1,200 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	7.631
Gross weight	8.033
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177402355
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025 3